## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator John Smith to Reengrossed House Bill No. 542 by Representative Stokes

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, after line 28, insert :
- 3 "(6) "Fulfillment materials" means documentation sent to the purchaser of a travel
- 4 protection plan confirming the purchase and providing the travel protection plan's coverage
  5 and assistance details, as applicable."
- 6 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 7 On page 4, line 1, change "<u>(6)</u>" to "<u>(7)</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 9 On page 4, line 3, change "(7)" to "(8)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 4, line 5, change "(8)" to "(9)"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 13 On page 4, line 6, change "(9)" to "(10)"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 15 On page 4, line 25, change "(10)" to "(11)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 17 On page 5, line 11, change "(11)" to "(12)"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 5, line 12, change "(12)" to "(13)"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 5, line 17, change "(<u>13)</u>" to "(<u>14)</u>"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 23 On page 7, line 7, after "<u>fulfillment</u>" delete "<u>and</u>" and at the beginning of line 8 delete
- 24 "documentation" and insert "materials"